Page 1 of  3
SFP50G-CU-P-xM-BK
50GBASE, SFP28 , Passive Copper Cable Assembly
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
• Up to 56Gb/s (Support 28GBaud/s PAM4)
• Up to 3 meter transmission

Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
3/31/2025 REV 4.1
4. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista C-S50-S50-0.5M Arista C-S50-S50-1M
Arista C-S50-S50-1.5M Arista C-S50-S50-2M
Arista C-S50-S50-2.5M Arista C-S50-S50-3M
MSA AN-SFP50G-P-0.5M MSA AN-SFP50G-P-1M
MSA AN-SFP50G-P-1.5M MSA AN-SFP50G-P-2M
MSA AN-SFP50G-P-2.5M MSA AN-SFP50G-P-3M